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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 13 Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
22.04.2023 - 11:39 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 51.75 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 18 51.75 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 53.42 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 14 57.02 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 10.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 1:01.76 Антониј Симоновски

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Vlatko Cekov 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:03.67 399 B
2. Mihajlo Kurunci 11 Vojvodina, NS 1:10.72 291
3. Nikola Milovanovic 11 Partizan, BG 1:11.71 279
4. Gavrilo Savic 11 Partizan, BG 1:14.67 247
5. Eros Bakiu 10 Step, PR 1:15.72 237
6. Ari Selimi 11 Step, PR 1:16.25 232
7. Ognen Nacevski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.07 208
8. Angjelo Dichevski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:19.55 205
9. Teodor Siposki 10 Vojvodina, NS 1:20.13 200

10. Viktor Vranishkovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:20.72 196
11. Teodor Slavkovski 10 Orion, SK 1:21.29 192
12. Damjan Sekovski 11 Orion, SK 1:21.33 191
13. Shkemb Recica 11 Kastrioti, FE 1:22.69 182
14. Arris Aliu 11 Step, PR 1:23.75 175
15. Marko Gudumanovski 10 Neptun, SK 1:26.19 161
16. Johan Savov 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:27.25 155
17. Jakov Oskorush 9 Skopje, SK 1:29.21 145
18. Stefan Nedelkovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:29.44 144
19. Stefan Miljanic 10 Vojvodina, NS 1:29.71 142
20. Gordan Jovanovski 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:30.90 137
21. Mateo Popcevski 9 Neptun, SK 1:33.63 125
22. Gorazd Hristovski 10 Neptun, SK 1:33.76 125
23. Marko Zlatevski 10 Orion, SK 1:38.91 106
24. Viktor Milovanovic 8 Partizan, BG 1:40.78 100
25. Gorjan Toromanovski 8 Vardar, SK 1:44.58 90
26. Damjan Ivanov 8 Skopje, SK 1:44.89 89
27. Marko Petrovic 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:49.15 79
28. Kalin Ristevski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:51.20 75
29. Viktor Kacaniklik 10 Skopje, SK 1:54.75 68
30. Gorazd Terziovski 10 Skopje, SK 2:40.43 24

DSQ Jordan Panev 10 Vardar, SK 1:25.19
DSQ Asen Ivanov 11 Skopje, SK 1:47.38

12 - 13 godina

1. Nikola Velkovski 13 Vardar, SK 1:07.00 343
2. Milan Jankoski 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:07.48 335
3. Nart Bakiu 13 Step, PR 1:09.90 302
4. David Nadj 12 Vojvodina, NS 1:10.90 289
5. Ensar Rahman 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:11.27 285
6. Danilo Rankovic 12 Vojvodina, NS 1:11.73 279
7. Riste Angelkovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.75 247
8. Nikola Janevski 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:15.44 240
9. Daniel Miloshevski 13 Skopje, SK 1:17.93 218

10. Gorazd Babunski 13 Vardar, SK 1:21.14 193
11. Gavril Avramovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:22.89 181
12. Mihajlo Ratkovic 13 Vojvodina, NS 1:28.72 147
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 13, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 12 - 13 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

13. Kalin Gjurchinovski 12 Neptun, SK 1:29.97 141
14. Vedran Ugrinovski 12 Skopje, SK 1:30.05 141
15. Stefan Georgievski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:30.71 138
16. Stefan Jovanovski 12 Vardar, SK 1:36.55 114
17. Bodan Velichkov 12 Skopje, SK 1:50.94 75

14 - 15 godina

1. Dimitar Boshnakov 15 Skopje, SK 56.28 579 A
2. Ognen Slavkovski 15 Orion, SK 58.26 522 A
3. Vasilij Gerasimovski 14 Orion, SK 1:01.41 445 B
4. Andrej Kalkus 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.13 430 B
5. Mihajlo Jovicic 15 C. Zvezda, BG 1:02.71 418 B
6. Pavel Josifovski 15 Mladost, SK 1:05.14 373 B
7. Vladimir Selezenev 14 Pilot Swim, SK 1:05.34 370 R
8. Simon Divisek 14 S.Hradec, KR 1:05.93 360 R
9. Pavel Tripunoski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.89 344

10. Nikola Stefanovic 15 C. Zvezda, BG 1:07.02 342
11. Nemanja Usovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.55 320
12. Aleksandar Ivanovski 14 Skopje, SK 1:09.34 309
13. Aleksandar Ilic 14 Beogradski PK, BG 1:10.61 293
14. Jonid Selmani 14 Ilirida, FK 1:11.22 285
15. Gorazd Nacevski 14 Mladost, SK 1:11.42 283
16. David Petrovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.92 255
17. Marko Gjurcinovski 15 Oktopod, SK 1:16.06 234
18. Matej Nikolovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.53 230
19. Dragan Stankovski 15 Skopje, SK 1:17.39 222
20. Ondrej Mares 14 S.Hradec, KR 1:17.60 220
21. Damjan Temelkoski 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:18.05 217
22. Erion Selmani 15 Ferizaji, FE 1:18.51 213
23. Maksim Georgiev 14 Student, SK 1:23.46 177
24. Andrej Stojcevski 14 Oktopod, SK 1:23.64 176

DSQ Marko Stoleski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:32.87

16 - 17 godina

1. Stefan Todorov 16 A.Pro AMS, SK 56.69 566 A
2. Mihail Bogdanovski 16 Beta Sharks, SK 1:00.16 474 A
3. Kosta Ilija Serafimovski 17 Skopje, SK 1:00.45 467 A
4. Erik Sarafski 17 Levski 2014, LE 1:02.30 426 B
5. Yll Miftari 17 Step, PR 1:06.78 346
6. Maksim Kotev Stojmenov 16 Orion, SK 1:08.39 322
7. Mihail Bogdanovski 16 Student, SK 1:21.81 188
8. Petar Zantevski 16 Student, SK 1:27.01 156

18 godina i stariji

1. Pavle Stojcheski 18 A.Pro AMS, SK 56.09 584 A
2. Andrej Stojanoski 29 Skopje, SK 57.08 555 A
3. Bozidar Mircevski 20 ViP Rabotn.SK 59.82 482 A
4. Nikola Stojkovski 18 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:00.89 457 B
5. Dimitar Klifov 18 Beta Sharks, SK 1:01.13 451 B
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 13, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

Otvoreno/Open

1. Pavle Stojcheski 18 A.Pro AMS, SK 56.09 584 A
2. Dimitar Boshnakov 15 Skopje, SK 56.28 579 A
3. Stefan Todorov 16 A.Pro AMS, SK 56.69 566 A
4. Andrej Stojanoski 29 Skopje, SK 57.08 555 A
5. Ognen Slavkovski 15 Orion, SK 58.26 522 A
6. Bozidar Mircevski 20 ViP Rabotn.SK 59.82 482 A
7. Mihail Bogdanovski 16 Beta Sharks, SK 1:00.16 474 A
8. Kosta Ilija Serafimovski 17 Skopje, SK 1:00.45 467 A
9. Nikola Stojkovski 18 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:00.89 457 B

10. Dimitar Klifov 18 Beta Sharks, SK 1:01.13 451 B
11. Vasilij Gerasimovski 14 Orion, SK 1:01.41 445 B
12. Andrej Kalkus 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.13 430 B
13. Erik Sarafski 17 Levski 2014, LE 1:02.30 426 B
14. Mihajlo Jovicic 15 C. Zvezda, BG 1:02.71 418 B
15. Vlatko Cekov 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:03.67 399 B
16. Pavel Josifovski 15 Mladost, SK 1:05.14 373 B
17. Vladimir Selezenev 14 Pilot Swim, SK 1:05.34 370 R
18. Simon Divisek 14 S.Hradec, KR 1:05.93 360 R
19. Yll Miftari 17 Step, PR 1:06.78 346
20. Pavel Tripunoski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.89 344
21. Nikola Velkovski 13 Vardar, SK 1:07.00 343
22. Nikola Stefanovic 15 C. Zvezda, BG 1:07.02 342
23. Milan Jankoski 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:07.48 335
24. Maksim Kotev Stojmenov 16 Orion, SK 1:08.39 322
25. Nemanja Usovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.55 320
26. Aleksandar Ivanovski 14 Skopje, SK 1:09.34 309
27. Nart Bakiu 13 Step, PR 1:09.90 302
28. Aleksandar Ilic 14 Beogradski PK, BG 1:10.61 293
29. Mihajlo Kurunci 11 Vojvodina, NS 1:10.72 291
30. David Nadj 12 Vojvodina, NS 1:10.90 289
31. Jonid Selmani 14 Ilirida, FK 1:11.22 285
32. Ensar Rahman 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:11.27 285
33. Gorazd Nacevski 14 Mladost, SK 1:11.42 283
34. Nikola Milovanovic 11 Partizan, BG 1:11.71 279
35. Danilo Rankovic 12 Vojvodina, NS 1:11.73 279
36. David Petrovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.92 255
37. Gavrilo Savic 11 Partizan, BG 1:14.67 247
38. Riste Angelkovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.75 247
39. Nikola Janevski 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:15.44 240
40. Eros Bakiu 10 Step, PR 1:15.72 237
41. Marko Gjurcinovski 15 Oktopod, SK 1:16.06 234
42. Ari Selimi 11 Step, PR 1:16.25 232
43. Matej Nikolovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.53 230
44. Dragan Stankovski 15 Skopje, SK 1:17.39 222
45. Ondrej Mares 14 S.Hradec, KR 1:17.60 220
46. Daniel Miloshevski 13 Skopje, SK 1:17.93 218
47. Damjan Temelkoski 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:18.05 217
48. Erion Selmani 15 Ferizaji, FE 1:18.51 213
49. Ognen Nacevski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.07 208
50. Angjelo Dichevski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:19.55 205
51. Teodor Siposki 10 Vojvodina, NS 1:20.13 200
52. Viktor Vranishkovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:20.72 196
53. Gorazd Babunski 13 Vardar, SK 1:21.14 193
54. Teodor Slavkovski 10 Orion, SK 1:21.29 192
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 13, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

55. Damjan Sekovski 11 Orion, SK 1:21.33 191
56. Mihail Bogdanovski 16 Student, SK 1:21.81 188
57. Shkemb Recica 11 Kastrioti, FE 1:22.69 182
58. Gavril Avramovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:22.89 181
59. Maksim Georgiev 14 Student, SK 1:23.46 177
60. Andrej Stojcevski 14 Oktopod, SK 1:23.64 176
61. Arris Aliu 11 Step, PR 1:23.75 175
62. Marko Gudumanovski 10 Neptun, SK 1:26.19 161
63. Petar Zantevski 16 Student, SK 1:27.01 156
64. Johan Savov 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:27.25 155
65. Mihajlo Ratkovic 13 Vojvodina, NS 1:28.72 147
66. Jakov Oskorush 9 Skopje, SK 1:29.21 145
67. Stefan Nedelkovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:29.44 144
68. Stefan Miljanic 10 Vojvodina, NS 1:29.71 142
69. Kalin Gjurchinovski 12 Neptun, SK 1:29.97 141
70. Vedran Ugrinovski 12 Skopje, SK 1:30.05 141
71. Stefan Georgievski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:30.71 138
72. Gordan Jovanovski 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:30.90 137
73. Mateo Popcevski 9 Neptun, SK 1:33.63 125
74. Gorazd Hristovski 10 Neptun, SK 1:33.76 125
75. Stefan Jovanovski 12 Vardar, SK 1:36.55 114
76. Marko Zlatevski 10 Orion, SK 1:38.91 106
77. Viktor Milovanovic 8 Partizan, BG 1:40.78 100
78. Gorjan Toromanovski 8 Vardar, SK 1:44.58 90
79. Damjan Ivanov 8 Skopje, SK 1:44.89 89
80. Marko Petrovic 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:49.15 79
81. Bodan Velichkov 12 Skopje, SK 1:50.94 75
82. Kalin Ristevski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:51.20 75
83. Viktor Kacaniklik 10 Skopje, SK 1:54.75 68
84. Gorazd Terziovski 10 Skopje, SK 2:40.43 24

DSQ Jordan Panev 10 Vardar, SK 1:25.19
DSQ Marko Stoleski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:32.87
DSQ Asen Ivanov 11 Skopje, SK 1:47.38


